Form Factor PS2 Mini Redundant
Model Name EFRP-2402 EFRP-2462
Input Range 100~240VAC±10%
Frequency 50/60Hz
PFC Active PFC, Power Factor ≥0.95
DC Output Max.Load Min.Load Max.Load Min.Load
+3.3V 25A 2A 25A 1A
+5V 25A 2A 25A 1A
+12V 38A 2.5A 43A 2.5A
-12V 0.8A 0.1A 0.8A 0.1A
5VSB 2A 0.1A 2A 0.1A
+3.3V and +5V
Combined
Power
150W 150W
Total
Combined
Power
400W 460W
Load Regulation 5%
Line Regulation 1%
Ripple Noise 1%
Efficiency 70% at 115V Input
Hold up Time 18ms
Protection OVP/OCP/OTP/SCP
MTBF 100Khrs, 25°C
Dimension (mm) 150x86x190
Operating Temp. 0~50°C 0~40°C
Tested According to
FCC Class A
EN55022/55024
IEC61000-3-2 Class A
IEC61000-3-3
EMI EN61000-4-2
EN61000-4-3
EN61000-4-4
EN61000-4-5
EN61000-4-6
EN61000-4-8
EN61000-4-11
Safety
Designed to meet IEC60950-1 2nd. Edition
Certification: UL/TUV/CCC/BSMI